
1	
	

 
TENDER AWARDS FOR QUARTER 1 FY 2018-2019                    

NO TENDER NO. 

/CONTRACT NO. 

NATURE OF ITEM/CONTRACT AMOUNT 

KSHS/USD 

DATE 

AWARDED 

NAMES OF FIRMS 

1.  CA/PROC/OT/40/2017-2018 Supply and delivery of Internet 

connectivity link for the National KECIRT  

Kshs. 6,480,000 04/07/18 MTN Kenya Ltd  

2.  CA/PROC/OT/42/2017-2018 Supply and delivery of heavy duty colour 

printers 

Kshs. 3,854,468 06/07/18 Office Technologies 

3.  CA/PROC/RFQ/72/2017-18 Supply and delivery of office equipment Kshs. 834,386 06/07/18 Actsure Office Solutions  

Tabelo General Works  

Xtreme Computing  

4.  CA/PROC/OT/11/2016-2017 Provision of event management services 

during the 2018 National Kenya Music 

festival 

Kshs. 

8,612,515.60 

03/08/18 Swirl events   

  

5.  CA/PROC/OT/11/2016-2017 Provision of event management services 

during the launch of QOS  

Kshs. 1,162,000 27/08/18 Brand Magnets 

6.  CA/PROC/RFQ/07/2018-19 Supply and delivery if branded ITU 

telecom World give aways 

Kshs. 1,084,000 30/08/18 Evergreen Enterprises 

7.  CA/PROC/RFP/02/2014-15 Provision of creative services for the 

execution of the child online protection 

campaign phase II 

Kshs. 6,506,440 31/08/18 Transcend Media Ltd  

8.  CCK/LA/07/032/2014 Repair of Antennas aboard SMMS 

monitoring vehicle Reg No. KCE 445D 

Euros 102,966 

(Kshs.12,241,635.

03/09/18 Rhode & Schwarz 



2	
	

NO TENDER NO. 

/CONTRACT NO. 

NATURE OF ITEM/CONTRACT AMOUNT 

KSHS/USD 

DATE 

AWARDED 

NAMES OF FIRMS 

40) 

9.  CA/PROC/DP/03/2018-2019 Provision of Network configuration for the 

radio monitoring system. 

Euros 14,770 

(Kshs. 

1,756,006.40) 

05/09/18 Rhode & Schwarz 

10.  CA/PROC/DP/01/2018-2019 Tender for service and maintenance of CA 

Private Automatic Branch Exchange 

Kshs. 2,691,168 05/09/18 Soulco Kenya Ltd  

11.  CA/PROC/OT/47/2017-2018 Supply and delivery of desktop computers Kshs. 14,369,250 21/09/18 Dunecom Group  

12.  CA/PROC/DP/05/ 2018-2019 Provision of Insurance brokerage services 

for the period of 1st October 2018 to 30th 

June 2018 

Kshs. 5,103,325 

Kshs 8,539,534 

Kshs 6,620,382 

24/09/18 Pacific Insurance 

Miran Insurance  

Canopy Insurance  

13.  CA/PROC/OT/01/2018-2019 Maintenance Of Air Conditioning Units at 

CA Centre 

Kshs. 2,581,200 27/09/18 Geff Refrigeration Ltd  

	

	


